
Rank Fleet Class SailNo Club HelmName R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 Total Nett
1st B Optimist BUL 67 YC "Pomorie" Shterion Martinov Dailov 2.0 (20.0) 2.0 1.0 1.0 26.0 6.0
2nd BJ Optimist BUL 44 OMSK "Cyclone" Pomorie Tihomir Tuzlukov 4.0 3.0 1.0 (6.0) 2.0 16.0 10.0
3rd G Optimist BUL 68 OMSK "Cyclone" Pomorie Nikol Burgazlieva 3.0 2.0 6.0 (15.0) 5.0 31.0 16.0
4th B Optimist BUL 57 YC Port Burgas Ivan Karchev (14.0) 7.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 32.0 18.0
5th G Optimist BUL 74 YC "Cap. Georgi Georgiev" Karolina Cenova (18.0) 1.0 10.0 7.0 6.0 42.0 24.0
6th B Optimist BUL 707 YC "Cap. Georgi Georgiev" Georgi Karagiozov 13.0 13.0 (54.0 UFD) 2.0 3.0 85.0 31.0
7th BJ Optimist BUL 367 YC "Pomorie" Nikola Martinov Dailov 1.0 6.0 5.0 (22.0) 20.0 54.0 32.0
8th B Optimist BUL 15 SC "Cherno More - Briz" David Iskrenov Mitev 12.0 9.0 (54.0 UFD) 4.0 7.0 86.0 32.0
9th B Optimist BUL 977 YC "Pomorie" Todor Hristov Gochev (15.0) 11.0 3.0 9.0 10.0 48.0 33.0
10th B Optimist BUL 98 YC Port Burgas Andrei Garov (19.0) 4.0 8.0 13.0 9.0 53.0 34.0
11th B Optimist BUL 12 YC "Pomorie" Denislav Yordanov Terziev 9.0 (34.0) 12.0 8.0 11.0 74.0 40.0
12th G Optimist BUL 183 MC Balchik Irina Shtereva (28.0) 8.0 7.0 19.0 8.0 70.0 42.0
13th GJ Optimist TUR 1114 Tekirdag Yelken Spor Kulubu Zeynep Canaz 17.0 16.0 9.0 (18.0) 15.0 75.0 57.0
14th G Optimist BUL 817 SC "Sineva" Mihaela Spasova Dimitrova (22.0) 5.0 21.0 10.0 22.0 80.0 58.0
15th B Optimist BUL 871 SC "Sineva" David Zdravkov Simeonov 26.0 (27.0) 20.0 5.0 12.0 90.0 63.0
16th BJ Optimist BUL 877 SC "Sineva" Iliya Kostadinov Kavrakov (31.0) 17.0 11.0 20.0 19.0 98.0 67.0
17th G Optimist BUL 906 YC Port Burgas Viktoriya Bineva 20.0 24.0 (35.0) 12.0 16.0 107.0 72.0
18th B Optimist BUL 245 OVK Nesebar 2000 Vinchenco Nikolov 16.0 (33.0) 31.0 14.0 13.0 107.0 74.0
19th G Optimist BUL 515 MMC "Primorsko" Marina Slavcheva Grigorova (30.0) 14.0 15.0 28.0 18.0 105.0 75.0
20th GJ Optimist BUL 971 YC "Pomorie" Nikoleta Hristova Kirova 24.0 18.0 (34.0) 16.0 17.0 109.0 75.0
21st B Optimist BUL 700 YC "Cap. Georgi Georgiev" Bozhidar Kostov 10.0 29.0 23.0 17.0 (54.0 DNC) 133.0 79.0
22nd BJ Optimist TUR 5905 Tekirdag Yelken Spor Kulubu Ruzgar Uzel 8.0 15.0 (54.0 UFD) 11.0 54.0 DNC 142.0 88.0
23rd BJ Optimist BUL 2333 YC Chernomorets Burgas Roman Kononov 35.0 22.0 18.0 (54.0 UFD) 14.0 143.0 89.0
24th G Optimist BUL 31 SC "Hristov" Ina Ivanova Atanasowa 21.0 (26.0) 22.0 23.0 23.0 115.0 89.0
25th GJ Optimist BUL 814 SC "Sineva" Nia Deyanova Krasteva 29.0 19.0 (30.0) 26.0 21.0 125.0 95.0
26th B Optimist BUL 7171 YC "Cap. Georgi Georgiev" Hari Boyadzhiyan 6.0 37.0 32.0 24.0 (54.0 DNC) 153.0 99.0
27th GJ Optimist BUL 2 YC Chernomorets Burgas Adriana Bozhinova (34.0) 28.0 25.0 25.0 24.0 136.0 102.0
28th B Optimist BUL 52 OMSK "Cyclone" Pomorie Kristiyan Ganev 33.0 36.0 13.0 21.0 (54.0 DNC) 157.0 103.0
29th GJ Optimist BUL 86 MC Balchik Viktoriya Velikova 23.0 12.0 16.0 (54.0 DNC) 54.0 DNC 159.0 105.0
30th BJ Optimist BUL 117 MC Balchik Kaloyan Todorov 5.0 30.0 19.0 (54.0 DNC) 54.0 DNC 162.0 108.0
31st BJ Optimist BUL 122 MC Balchik Yordan Kirev 7.0 32.0 17.0 (54.0 DNC) 54.0 DNC 164.0 110.0
32nd B Optimist BUL 988 YC Port Burgas Hari Chervenkov 11.0 21.0 24.0 (54.0 DNC) 54.0 DNC 164.0 110.0
33rd GJ Optimist BUL 7474 YC Chernomorets Burgas Anna Konanova 42.0 23.0 27.0 27.0 (54.0 DNC) 173.0 119.0
34th BJ Optimist BUL 377 YC "Pomorie" Plamen Iliev Prodromov 25.0 31.0 14.0 (54.0 DNC) 54.0 DNC 178.0 124.0
35th BJ Optimist BUL 96 YC Port Burgas Simeon Arabadzhiev 43.0 10.0 29.0 (54.0 DNC) 54.0 DNC 190.0 136.0
36th B Optimist BUL 837 SC "Sineva" Aleksandar Svetoslavov Kaikov 38.0 25.0 26.0 (54.0 DNC) 54.0 DNC 197.0 143.0
37th B Optimist BUL 82 SC "Sineva" Boris Ivanov Tzonev 27.0 43.0 37.0 (54.0 DNC) 54.0 DNC 215.0 161.0
38th B Optimist BUL 671 SC "Hristov" Dimo Emilov Pionov 41.0 39.0 28.0 (54.0 DNC) 54.0 DNC 216.0 162.0
39th BJ Optimist TUR 9 YC Chernomorets Burgas Kamen Brezovski 40.0 35.0 36.0 (54.0 DNC) 54.0 DNC 219.0 165.0
40th GJ Optimist BUL 4 SC "Cherno More - Briz" Simona Zdravkova Todorova 37.0 40.0 38.0 (54.0 DNC) 54.0 DNC 223.0 169.0
41st G Optimist BUL 4343 SC "Cherno More - Briz" Raya Emil Ivanova 32.0 38.0 (54.0 DNC) 54.0 DNC 54.0 DNC 232.0 178.0
42nd BJ Optimist BUL 818 SC "Sineva" Petar Vasilev Angelov 39.0 45.0 40.0 (54.0 DNC) 54.0 DNC 232.0 178.0
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43rd BJ Optimist Pied SC "Sineva" Kristian Deyanov Handjiev 45.0 44.0 41.0 (54.0 DNC) 54.0 DNC 238.0 184.0
44th BJ Optimist BUL 4444 SC "Cherno More - Briz" Alexander Nikolaev Metodiev 36.0 42.0 (54.0 UFD) 54.0 DNC 54.0 DNC 240.0 186.0
45th BJ Optimist BUL 7071 YC "Cap. Georgi Georgiev" Anton Antonov (54.0 DNC) 46.0 33.0 54.0 DNC 54.0 DNC 241.0 187.0
46th BJ Optimist BUL 610 Apoloniya - Sozopol Mihail Nikolaev Komitov (54.0 UFD) 41.0 39.0 54.0 DNC 54.0 DNC 242.0 188.0
47th BJ Optimist BUL 718 YC "Cap. Georgi Georgiev" Maksim Markov 46.0 47.0 (54.0 DNC) 54.0 DNC 54.0 DNC 255.0 201.0
48th B Optimist BUL 18 MC Balchik Philip Nastev 44.0 (54.0 DNC) 54.0 DNC 54.0 DNC 54.0 DNC 260.0 206.0
49th BJ Optimist BUL 184 MC Balchik Preslav Petrov (54.0 DNC) 54.0 DNC 54.0 DNC 54.0 DNC 54.0 DNC 270.0 216.0
49th BJ Optimist BUL 701 YC "Cap. Georgi Georgiev" Krasimir Hammami (54.0 DNC) 54.0 DNC 54.0 DNC 54.0 DNC 54.0 DNC 270.0 216.0
49th GJ Optimist BUL77 YC "Cap. Georgi Georgiev" Veronika Radeva (54.0 DNC) 54.0 DNC 54.0 DNC 54.0 DNC 54.0 DNC 270.0 216.0
49th G Optimist BUL 84 SC "Sineva" Amira Maksi Maksimova (54.0 DNC) 54.0 DNC 54.0 DNC 54.0 DNC 54.0 DNC 270.0 216.0
49th GJ Optimist BUL 85 SC "Sineva" Elena Rostislav Shivacheva (54.0 DNC) 54.0 DNC 54.0 DNC 54.0 DNC 54.0 DNC 270.0 216.0

Rank Fleet Class SailNo Club HelmName R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 Total Nett
1st B Optimist BUL 67 YC "Pomorie" Shterion Martinov Dailov 2.0 (20.0) 2.0 1.0 1.0 26.0 6.0
2nd B Optimist BUL 57 YC Port Burgas Ivan Karchev (14.0) 7.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 32.0 18.0
3rd B Optimist BUL 707 YC "Cap. Georgi Georgiev" Georgi Karagiozov 13.0 13.0 (54.0 UFD) 2.0 3.0 85.0 31.0
4th B Optimist BUL 15 SC "Cherno More - Briz" David Iskrenov Mitev 12.0 9.0 (54.0 UFD) 4.0 7.0 86.0 32.0
5th B Optimist BUL 977 YC "Pomorie" Todor Hristov Gochev (15.0) 11.0 3.0 9.0 10.0 48.0 33.0
6th B Optimist BUL 98 YC Port Burgas Andrei Garov (19.0) 4.0 8.0 13.0 9.0 53.0 34.0
7th B Optimist BUL 12 YC "Pomorie" Denislav Yordanov Terziev 9.0 (34.0) 12.0 8.0 11.0 74.0 40.0
8th B Optimist BUL 871 SC "Sineva" David Zdravkov Simeonov 26.0 (27.0) 20.0 5.0 12.0 90.0 63.0
9th B Optimist BUL 245 OVK Nesebar 2000 Vinchenco Nikolov 16.0 (33.0) 31.0 14.0 13.0 107.0 74.0
10th B Optimist BUL 700 YC "Cap. Georgi Georgiev" Bozhidar Kostov 10.0 29.0 23.0 17.0 (54.0 DNC) 133.0 79.0
11th B Optimist BUL 7171 YC "Cap. Georgi Georgiev" Hari Boyadzhiyan 6.0 37.0 32.0 24.0 (54.0 DNC) 153.0 99.0
12th B Optimist BUL 52 OMSK "Cyclone" Pomorie Kristiyan Ganev 33.0 36.0 13.0 21.0 (54.0 DNC) 157.0 103.0
13th B Optimist BUL 988 YC Port Burgas Hari Chervenkov 11.0 21.0 24.0 (54.0 DNC) 54.0 DNC 164.0 110.0
14th B Optimist BUL 837 SC "Sineva" Aleksandar Svetoslavov Kaikov 38.0 25.0 26.0 (54.0 DNC) 54.0 DNC 197.0 143.0
15th B Optimist BUL 82 SC "Sineva" Boris Ivanov Tzonev 27.0 43.0 37.0 (54.0 DNC) 54.0 DNC 215.0 161.0
16th B Optimist BUL 671 SC "Hristov" Dimo Emilov Pionov 41.0 39.0 28.0 (54.0 DNC) 54.0 DNC 216.0 162.0
17th B Optimist BUL 18 MC Balchik Philip Nastev 44.0 (54.0 DNC) 54.0 DNC 54.0 DNC 54.0 DNC 260.0 206.0

Rank Fleet Class SailNo Club HelmName R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 Total Nett
1st BJ Optimist BUL 44 OMSK "Cyclone" Pomorie Tihomir Tuzlukov 4.0 3.0 1.0 (6.0) 2.0 16.0 10.0
2nd BJ Optimist BUL 367 YC "Pomorie" Nikola Martinov Dailov 1.0 6.0 5.0 (22.0) 20.0 54.0 32.0
3rd BJ Optimist BUL 877 SC "Sineva" Iliya Kostadinov Kavrakov (31.0) 17.0 11.0 20.0 19.0 98.0 67.0
4th BJ Optimist TUR 5905 Tekirdag Yelken Spor Kulubu Ruzgar Uzel 8.0 15.0 (54.0 UFD) 11.0 54.0 DNC 142.0 88.0
5th BJ Optimist BUL 2333 YC Chernomorets Burgas Roman Kononov 35.0 22.0 18.0 (54.0 UFD) 14.0 143.0 89.0
6th BJ Optimist BUL 117 MC Balchik Kaloyan Todorov 5.0 30.0 19.0 (54.0 DNC) 54.0 DNC 162.0 108.0
7th BJ Optimist BUL 122 MC Balchik Yordan Kirev 7.0 32.0 17.0 (54.0 DNC) 54.0 DNC 164.0 110.0
8th BJ Optimist BUL 377 YC "Pomorie" Plamen Iliev Prodromov 25.0 31.0 14.0 (54.0 DNC) 54.0 DNC 178.0 124.0
9th BJ Optimist BUL 96 YC Port Burgas Simeon Arabadzhiev 43.0 10.0 29.0 (54.0 DNC) 54.0 DNC 190.0 136.0
10th BJ Optimist TUR 9 YC Chernomorets Burgas Kamen Brezovski 40.0 35.0 36.0 (54.0 DNC) 54.0 DNC 219.0 165.0
11th BJ Optimist BUL 818 SC "Sineva" Petar Vasilev Angelov 39.0 45.0 40.0 (54.0 DNC) 54.0 DNC 232.0 178.0
12th BJ Optimist Pied SC "Sineva" Kristian Deyanov Handjiev 45.0 44.0 41.0 (54.0 DNC) 54.0 DNC 238.0 184.0
13th BJ Optimist BUL 4444 SC "Cherno More - Briz" Alexander Nikolaev Metodiev 36.0 42.0 (54.0 UFD) 54.0 DNC 54.0 DNC 240.0 186.0



14th BJ Optimist BUL 7071 YC "Cap. Georgi Georgiev" Anton Antonov (54.0 DNC) 46.0 33.0 54.0 DNC 54.0 DNC 241.0 187.0
15th BJ Optimist BUL 610 Apoloniya - Sozopol Mihail Nikolaev Komitov (54.0 UFD) 41.0 39.0 54.0 DNC 54.0 DNC 242.0 188.0
16th BJ Optimist BUL 718 YC "Cap. Georgi Georgiev" Maksim Markov 46.0 47.0 (54.0 DNC) 54.0 DNC 54.0 DNC 255.0 201.0
17th BJ Optimist BUL 184 MC Balchik Preslav Petrov (54.0 DNC) 54.0 DNC 54.0 DNC 54.0 DNC 54.0 DNC 270.0 216.0
18th BJ Optimist BUL 701 YC "Cap. Georgi Georgiev" Krasimir Hammami (54.0 DNC) 54.0 DNC 54.0 DNC 54.0 DNC 54.0 DNC 270.0 216.0

Rank Fleet Class SailNo Club HelmName R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 Total Nett
1st G Optimist BUL 68 OMSK "Cyclone" Pomorie Nikol Burgazlieva 3.0 2.0 6.0 (15.0) 5.0 31.0 16.0
2nd G Optimist BUL 74 YC "Cap. Georgi Georgiev" Karolina Cenova (18.0) 1.0 10.0 7.0 6.0 42.0 24.0
3rd G Optimist BUL 183 MC Balchik Irina Shtereva (28.0) 8.0 7.0 19.0 8.0 70.0 42.0
4th G Optimist BUL 817 SC "Sineva" Mihaela Spasova Dimitrova (22.0) 5.0 21.0 10.0 22.0 80.0 58.0
5th G Optimist BUL 906 YC Port Burgas Viktoriya Bineva 20.0 24.0 (35.0) 12.0 16.0 107.0 72.0
6th G Optimist BUL 515 MMC "Primorsko" Marina Slavcheva Grigorova (30.0) 14.0 15.0 28.0 18.0 105.0 75.0
7th G Optimist BUL 31 SC "Hristov" Ina Ivanova Atanasowa 21.0 (26.0) 22.0 23.0 23.0 115.0 89.0
8th G Optimist BUL 4343 SC "Cherno More - Briz" Raya Emil Ivanova 32.0 38.0 (54.0 DNC) 54.0 DNC 54.0 DNC 232.0 178.0
9th G Optimist BUL 84 SC "Sineva" Amira Maksi Maksimova (54.0 DNC) 54.0 DNC 54.0 DNC 54.0 DNC 54.0 DNC 270.0 216.0

Rank Fleet Class SailNo Club HelmName R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 Total Nett
1st GJ Optimist TUR 1114 Tekirdag Yelken Spor Kulubu Zeynep Canaz 17.0 16.0 9.0 (18.0) 15.0 75.0 57.0
2nd GJ Optimist BUL 971 YC "Pomorie" Nikoleta Hristova Kirova 24.0 18.0 (34.0) 16.0 17.0 109.0 75.0
3rd GJ Optimist BUL 814 SC "Sineva" Nia Deyanova Krasteva 29.0 19.0 (30.0) 26.0 21.0 125.0 95.0
4th GJ Optimist BUL 2 YC Chernomorets Burgas Adriana Bozhinova (34.0) 28.0 25.0 25.0 24.0 136.0 102.0
5th GJ Optimist BUL 86 MC Balchik Viktoriya Velikova 23.0 12.0 16.0 (54.0 DNC) 54.0 DNC 159.0 105.0
6th GJ Optimist BUL 7474 YC Chernomorets Burgas Anna Konanova 42.0 23.0 27.0 27.0 (54.0 DNC) 173.0 119.0
7th GJ Optimist BUL 4 SC "Cherno More - Briz" Simona Zdravkova Todorova 37.0 40.0 38.0 (54.0 DNC) 54.0 DNC 223.0 169.0
8th GJ Optimist BUL77 YC "Cap. Georgi Georgiev" Veronika Radeva (54.0 DNC) 54.0 DNC 54.0 DNC 54.0 DNC 54.0 DNC 270.0 216.0
9th GJ Optimist BUL 85 SC "Sineva" Elena Rostislav Shivacheva (54.0 DNC) 54.0 DNC 54.0 DNC 54.0 DNC 54.0 DNC 270.0 216.0



Rank Fleet Class SailNo Club HelmName R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 Total Nett
1st B U18 ILCA 4 BUL 219618 YC "Cap. Georgi Georgiev" Borislav Nikolov (3.0) 1.0 1.0 2.0 1.0 8.0 5.0
2nd B U16 ILCA 4 BUL 221117 SC "Hristov" Philip Stilyanov Zhelev 1.0 (8.0) 3.0 3.0 3.0 18.0 10.0
3rd B U16 ILCA 4 BUL 229339 YC Pomorie Atanas Hristov Zlatev 4.0 (7.0) 2.0 1.0 4.0 18.0 11.0
4th B U16 ILCA 4 BUL 210903 SK "Cherno More - Briz" Yan Evgenievich Makeev 2.0 2.0 (6.0) 5.0 5.0 20.0 14.0
5th B U16 ILCA 4 BUL 222010 YC Chernomorets Burgas Semen Emelyanov 10.0 (11.0) 9.0 6.0 2.0 38.0 27.0
6th B U16 ILCA 4 BUL 192948 YC Port Burgas Martin Novakov 6.0 4.0 5.0 (15.0 DNC) 15.0 DNC 45.0 30.0
7th B U16 ILCA 4 BUL 2 Apoloniya - Sozopol Stefan Nikolaev Komitov 8.0 3.0 8.0 (15.0 DNC) 15.0 DNC 49.0 34.0
8th G U18 ILCA 4 BUL 217474 YC "Cap. Georgi Georgiev" Tsveta Kircheva 5.0 10.0 4.0 (15.0 DNC) 15.0 DNC 49.0 34.0
9th B U18 ILCA 4 BUL 26982 YC "Cap. Georgi Georgiev" Atanas Antonov 13.0 9.0 12.0 4.0 (15.0 DNC) 53.0 38.0
10th B U16 ILCA 4 BUL 216982 MC Balchik Tsvetomir Simeonov 9.0 6.0 11.0 (15.0 DNC) 15.0 DNC 56.0 41.0
11th B U18 ILCA 4 BUL 215198 YC "Cap. Georgi Georgiev" Stanislav Galabov (15.0 DNC) 5.0 7.0 15.0 DNC 15.0 DNC 57.0 42.0
12th B U16 ILCA 4 BUL 88227 YC Chernomorets Burgas Yavor Brezovski 7.0 13.0 10.0 (15.0 DNC) 15.0 DNC 60.0 45.0
13th B U16 ILCA 4 BUL 222410 SC "Hristov" Daniel Martin Tanev 11.0 12.0 13.0 (15.0 DNC) 15.0 DNC 66.0 51.0
14th B U16 ILCA 4 BUL 211112 SK "Cherno More - Briz" Iskren Stratsimirov Mihailov 12.0 14.0 14.0 (15.0 DNC) 15.0 DNC 70.0 55.0

Rank Fleet Class SailNo Club HelmName R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 Total Nett
1st B U16 ILCA 4 BUL 221117 SC "Hristov" Philip Stilyanov Zhelev 1.0 (8.0) 3.0 3.0 3.0 18.0 10.0
2nd B U16 ILCA 4 BUL 229339 YC Pomorie Atanas Hristov Zlatev 4.0 (7.0) 2.0 1.0 4.0 18.0 11.0
3rd B U16 ILCA 4 BUL 210903 SK "Cherno More - Briz" Yan Evgenievich Makeev 2.0 2.0 (6.0) 5.0 5.0 20.0 14.0
4th B U16 ILCA 4 BUL 222010 YC Chernomorets Burgas Semen Emelyanov 10.0 (11.0) 9.0 6.0 2.0 38.0 27.0
5th B U16 ILCA 4 BUL 192948 YC Port Burgas Martin Novakov 6.0 4.0 5.0 (15.0 DNC) 15.0 DNC 45.0 30.0
6th B U16 ILCA 4 BUL 2 Apoloniya - Sozopol Stefan Nikolaev Komitov 8.0 3.0 8.0 (15.0 DNC) 15.0 DNC 49.0 34.0
7th B U16 ILCA 4 BUL 216982 MC Balchik Tsvetomir Simeonov 9.0 6.0 11.0 (15.0 DNC) 15.0 DNC 56.0 41.0
8th B U16 ILCA 4 BUL 88227 YC Chernomorets Burgas Yavor Brezovski 7.0 13.0 10.0 (15.0 DNC) 15.0 DNC 60.0 45.0
9th B U16 ILCA 4 BUL 222410 SC "Hristov" Daniel Martin Tanev 11.0 12.0 13.0 (15.0 DNC) 15.0 DNC 66.0 51.0
10th B U16 ILCA 4 BUL 211112 SK "Cherno More - Briz" Iskren Stratsimirov Mihailov 12.0 14.0 14.0 (15.0 DNC) 15.0 DNC 70.0 55.0

Rank Fleet Class SailNo Club HelmName R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 Total Nett
1st B U18 ILCA 4 BUL 219618 YC "Cap. Georgi Georgiev" Borislav Nikolov (3.0) 1.0 1.0 2.0 1.0 8.0 5.0
2nd B U18 ILCA 4 BUL 26982 YC "Cap. Georgi Georgiev" Atanas Antonov 13.0 9.0 12.0 4.0 (15.0 DNC) 53.0 38.0
3rd B U18 ILCA 4 BUL 215198 YC "Cap. Georgi Georgiev" Stanislav Galabov (15.0 DNC) 5.0 7.0 15.0 DNC 15.0 DNC 57.0 42.0

Rank Fleet Class SailNo Club HelmName R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 Total Nett
1st G U18 ILCA 4 BUL 217474 YC "Cap. Georgi Georgiev" Tsveta Kircheva 5.0 10.0 4.0 (15.0 DNC) 15.0 DNC 49.0 34.0
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Rank Fleet Class SailNo Club HelmName R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 Total Nett
1st M ILCA 6 BUL 217716 Yacht Club "Sveti Nikolay" Viktor Svilenov Stanoev 4.0 1.0 3.0 (14.0 UFD) 1.0 1.0 24.0 10.0
2nd M ILCA 6 BUL 221667 SK "Cherno More - Briz" Vladimir Valentinov Obreshkov 7.0 6.0 (8.0) 1.0 2.0 4.0 28.0 20.0
3rd M ILCA 6 BUL 227007 YC " Cap. Georgi Georgiev" Daniel Cenov (9.0) 3.0 7.0 6.0 3.0 3.0 31.0 22.0
4th F ILCA 6 BUL 217836 YC Port Burgas Diana Markova (14.0 UFD) 2.0 1.0 14.0 UFD 5.0 2.0 38.0 24.0
5th F ILCA 6 BUL 222802 OVK Nesebar 2000 Bozhidara Bozovaiska 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 (14.0 DNC) 39.0 25.0
6th M ILCA 6 7 YC " Cap. Georgi Georgiev" Kaloyan Kalchev 1.0 7.0 (14.0 UFD) 2.0 4.0 14.0 DNC 42.0 28.0
7th F ILCA 6 BUL 226868 Yacht Club Pomorie Daniela Hristova Gocheva (14.0 UFD) 8.0 2.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 42.0 28.0
8th M ILCA 6 BUL 26982 YC " Cap. Georgi Georgiev" Vasil Manev 6.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 (14.0 DNC) 14.0 DNC 45.0 31.0
9th M ILCA 6 BUL 210803 SK "Cherno More - Briz" Nikolay Nikolaev Petkov (10.0) 10.0 9.0 4.0 8.0 6.0 47.0 37.0

10th F ILCA 6 BUL 210903 SK "Cherno More - Briz" Adriana Petkova Petkova 8.0 11.0 6.0 8.0 (14.0 DNC) 14.0 DNC 61.0 47.0
11th M ILCA 6 222707 YC " Cap. Georgi Georgiev" Hristo Kalchev 2.0 9.0 (14.0 UFD) 14.0 DNC 14.0 DNC 14.0 DNC 67.0 53.0
12th M ILCA 6 BUL 182424 OVK Nesebar Maksim Stasyuk 11.0 12.0 10.0 (14.0 DNC) 9.0 14.0 DNC 70.0 56.0
13th M ILCA 6 5 YC " Cap. Georgi Georgiev" Radoslav Gavrailov 5.0 (14.0 DNC) 14.0 DNC 14.0 DNC 14.0 DNC 14.0 DNC 75.0 61.0

Rank Fleet Class SailNo Club HelmName R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 Total Nett
1st M ILCA 6 BUL 217716 Yacht Club "Sveti Nikolay" Viktor Svilenov Stanoev 4.0 1.0 3.0 (14.0 UFD) 1.0 1.0 24.0 10.0
2nd M ILCA 6 BUL 221667 SK "Cherno More - Briz" Vladimir Valentinov Obreshkov 7.0 6.0 (8.0) 1.0 2.0 4.0 28.0 20.0
3rd M ILCA 6 BUL 227007 YC " Cap. Georgi Georgiev" Daniel Cenov (9.0) 3.0 7.0 6.0 3.0 3.0 31.0 22.0
4th M ILCA 6 7 YC " Cap. Georgi Georgiev" Kaloyan Kalchev 1.0 7.0 (14.0 UFD) 2.0 4.0 14.0 DNC 42.0 28.0
5th M ILCA 6 BUL 26982 YC " Cap. Georgi Georgiev" Vasil Manev 6.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 (14.0 DNC) 14.0 DNC 45.0 31.0
6th M ILCA 6 BUL 210803 SK "Cherno More - Briz" Nikolay Nikolaev Petkov (10.0) 10.0 9.0 4.0 8.0 6.0 47.0 37.0
7th M ILCA 6 222707 YC " Cap. Georgi Georgiev" Hristo Kalchev 2.0 9.0 (14.0 UFD) 14.0 DNC 14.0 DNC 14.0 DNC 67.0 53.0
8th M ILCA 6 BUL 182424 OVK Nesebar Maksim Stasyuk 11.0 12.0 10.0 (14.0 DNC) 9.0 14.0 DNC 70.0 56.0
9th M ILCA 6 5 YC " Cap. Georgi Georgiev" Radoslav Gavrailov 5.0 (14.0 DNC) 14.0 DNC 14.0 DNC 14.0 DNC 14.0 DNC 75.0 61.0

Rank Fleet Class SailNo Club HelmName R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 Total Nett
1st F ILCA 6 BUL 217836 YC Port Burgas Diana Markova (14.0 UFD) 2.0 1.0 14.0 UFD 5.0 2.0 38.0 24.0
2nd F ILCA 6 BUL 222802 OVK Nesebar 2000 Bozhidara Bozovaiska 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 (14.0 DNC) 39.0 25.0
3rd F ILCA 6 BUL 226868 Yacht Club Pomorie Daniela Hristova Gocheva (14.0 UFD) 8.0 2.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 42.0 28.0
4th F ILCA 6 BUL 210903 SK "Cherno More - Briz" Adriana Petkova Petkova 8.0 11.0 6.0 8.0 (14.0 DNC) 14.0 DNC 61.0 47.0

45-та Международна ветроходна регата “Бриз”
Крайно класиране - 06.04.2025 г.



Rank Fleet Class SailNo Club HelmName R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 Total Nett
1st M ILCA 7 BUL 216982 YC "Cap. Georgi Georgiev" Mihail Berberov 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 2.0 (5.0 DNC) 11.0 6.0
2nd M ILCA 7 BUL 216868 YC Port Burgas Mariyan Shangov 2.0 2.0 (5.0 UFD) 3.0 1.0 1.0 14.0 9.0
3rd M ILCA 7 BUL 216983 SC "Cherno More - Briz" Saveliy Olegivich Ivakin 3.0 4.0 (5.0 UFD) 2.0 3.0 2.0 19.0 14.0
4th M ILCA 7 BUL 209012 MC Balchik Martin Penev 4.0 3.0 2.0 (5.0 DNC) 5.0 DNC 5.0 DNC 24.0 19.0

 

45-та Международна ветроходна регата “Бриз”
Крайно класиране - 06.04.2025 г.



Rank Class SailNo Club HelmName CrewName R1 R2 R3 R4 Total Nett
1st 420 BUL 54171 MC Balchik Borislav Todorov Momchil Baev (2.0) 1.0 1.0 1.0 5.0 3.0
2nd 420 BUL 53239 SC "Cherno More - Briz" Martin Yankov Metodiev Elena Petrova Gocheva 1.0 (2.0) 2.0 2.0 7.0 5.0
3rd 420 BUL 55935 SC "Cherno More - Briz" Raya Svetoslavova Koseva Magdalena Tsvetanova Tsenova 3.0 3.0 3.0(4.0 DNC) 13.0 9.0

45-та Международна ветроходна регата “Бриз”
Крайно класиране - 06.04.2025 г.



Rank Fleet Class SailNo Club HelmName R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 Total Nett
1st M Finn ARG 8 OVK Nesebar 2000 Anastas Petrov (2.0) 1.0 1.0 2.0 2.0 8.0 6.0
2nd M Finn UKR 7 MMC "Odesos" Volodimir Stasyuk 4.0 3.0 (11.0 UFD) 1.0 1.0 20.0 9.0
3rd M Finn BUL 7 OVK Nesebar 2000 Zlatko Atanasov 1.0 (4.0) 2.0 4.0 3.0 14.0 10.0
4th M Finn BUL 24 YC Port Burgas Mihail Kopanov (5.0) 2.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 17.0 12.0
5th M Finn ARG 48 SC "Sineva" Alexey Trifonov Minkov 3.0 6.0 4.0 (11.0 DNC) 11.0 DNC 35.0 24.0
6th M Finn NED 869 SC "Cherno More - Briz" Borislav Venelinov Katerinov 9.0 9.0 5.0 5.0 (11.0 DNC) 39.0 28.0
7th M Finn BUL 2 YC Chernomorets Burgas Atanas Kobarerlov 6.0 8.0 6.0 (11.0 DNC) 11.0 DNC 42.0 31.0
8th M Finn BUL 500 MMC Primorsko Georgi Yordanov 7.0 5.0 (11.0 UFD) 11.0 DNC 11.0 DNC 45.0 34.0
9th M Finn BUL 44 MMC "Odesos" Georgi Boev 8.0 7.0 8.0 (11.0 DNC) 11.0 DNC 45.0 34.0
10th M Finn E SC "Sineva" Boris Alekseev Minkov 10.0 10.0 7.0 (11.0 DNC) 11.0 DNC 49.0 38.0

45-та Международна ветроходна регата “Бриз”
Крайно класиране - 06.04.2025 г.



Rank Fleet Class SailNo Club HelmName R1 R2 R3 Total Nett
1st M OK Dinghy GBR 2065 Black Sea Yacht Club Ukraine Georgii Paches 1.0 2.0 1.0 4.0 4.0
2nd M OK Dinghy POL 5 YC Vetrodstvo i priyateli Stefan Raev 3.0 1.0 3.0 7.0 7.0
3rd M OK Dinghy GER 79 YC Vetrodstvo i priyateli Radoslav Raev 2.0 3.0 2.0 7.0 7.0
4th M OK Dinghy BUL 741 YC Vetrodstvo i priyateli Aleksandar Svetoslavov Tsakov 6.0 4.0 4.0 14.0 14.0
5th M OK Dinghy BUL 069 Ultramarine SKV Yasen Kochinski 5.0 5.0 7.0 17.0 17.0
6th M OK Dinghy BUL 9124 YC Vetrodstvo i priyateli Stanislav Popchev 4.0 8.0 UFD 6.0 18.0 18.0
7th M OK Dinghy GBR 2045 CSYC Akademik Simeon Todorov Grabchev 7.0 8.0 UFD 5.0 20.0 20.0

Главен съдия ..............
(С.Тенев)
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